
NPC WORLDWIDE JAPAN OPEN 
November 4, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Yuki Ichige 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 5 Hatsumi Matsune 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Mami Kawaoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Seika Suzuki 4 4 9 4 4 12
5 2 Rima Karki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 6 Haruna Niikura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 4 Kazumi Kuboyama 7 7 10 8 7 22
8 8 Haruka Sano 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 7 Chie Sakamoto 9 9 4 9 9 27

10 9 Erika Suzuki 10 10 7 10 10 30
 

#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Miyuu Hasegawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 3 Mami Kawaoto 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 5 Hatsumi Matsune 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 11 Kaori Asakura 4 4 4 4 5 12
5 12 Byunghyun Gang 5 5 5 5 4 15
6 8 Haruka Sano 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 9 Erika Suzuki 7 7 7 7 7 21

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 15 Ayano Yokoyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Haruka Sano 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 12 Byunghyun Gang 3 2 3 3 2 8
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Shiori Ishikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 18 Minori Handa 2 2 4 2 3 7
3 21 Nanami Hosokawa 3 4 3 3 2 9
4 23 Sakurako Iwade 4 3 2 4 4 11
5 5 Hatsumi Matsune 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 24 Tomoko Koyama 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 16 Mikiko Fukuhara 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 10 Seika Suzuki 9 9 8 8 8 25
9 20 Yoshiko Homma 8 8 9 9 9 26

10 2 Rima Karki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 25 Sayoko Matsuoka 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 4 Kazumi Kuboyama 12 12 12 13 13 37
13 26 Asami Nakashima 13 13 13 12 12 38
14 7 Chie Sakamoto 15 14 15 14 14 43
15 27 Aya Otsuka 14 15 14 15 15 44
16 9 Erika Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 17 Eri Gotou 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 3 Mami Kawaoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 29 Miwa Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 6 Haruna Niikura 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 25 Sayoko Matsuoka 4 4 3 4 4 12

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Yuki Ichige 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Megumi Akahane 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 31 Mihwa Sin 4 3 3 2 3 9
4 4 Kazumi Kuboyama 3 4 4 4 4 12

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Megumi Akahane 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 32 Mayumi Akiba 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Megumi Akahane 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 35 Tomoe Sakuma 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 20 Yoshiko Homma 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 24 Tomoko Koyama 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 34 Takako Minamiura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 27 Aya Otsuka 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Shiori Ishikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Miyuu Hasegawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 37 Kotomi Midorikawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 18 Minori Handa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 21 Nanami Hosokawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 29 Miwa Sasaki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 36 Yumi Kato 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 26 Asami Nakashima 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 17 Eri Gotou 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 34 Takako Minamiura 10 10 10 9 10 30
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#10. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 38 Anna Tricia Sawada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Yuki Ichige 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 30 Megumi Akahane 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 5 Hatsumi Matsune 16 4 4 3 4 12
5 3 Mami Kawaoto 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 39 Aika Torisu 6 6 6 5 7 18
7 23 Sakurako Iwade 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 35 Tomoe Sakuma 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 31 Mihwa Sin 10 9 9 9 9 27

10 16 Mikiko Fukuhara 9 10 10 10 10 30
11 20 Yoshiko Homma 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 11 Kaori Asakura 11 12 12 12 11 35
13 32 Mayumi Akiba 13 14 13 13 14 40
14 15 Ayano Yokoyama 14 13 14 14 13 41
15 25 Sayoko Matsuoka 15 16 15 15 15 45
16 7 Chie Sakamoto 4 15 16 16 16 47

 
#11. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 42 Andressa Hoshino 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 40 Lisa Arai 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#12. Women's Figure - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Keaton Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 45 Liu Xiuli 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 46 Miyuki Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#13. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Keaton Eddy 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#14. Men's Physique - True Novice A (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 66 Yuta Sato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 65 Fumiya Sato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 61 Hayate Okagaki 3 3 4 6 3 10
4 180 Cuong Nghia 4 4 3 5 4 12
5 64 Tarou Oono 5 5 5 4 6 15
6 60 Jin Noguchi 6 6 6 3 5 17
7 71 Shota Nishimura 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 63 Kaito Ooishi 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 50 Kei Hamaoka 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 53 Shuji Inoue 10 10 10 13 10 30
11 68 Senichi Fukushima 11 11 11 14 16 36
12 70 Shota Mori 12 13 12 12 13 37
13 48 Daiki Eguchi 13 12 13 16 12 38
14 59 Yuta Kuroki 14 16 14 10 15 43
15 67 Hayato Senda 16 14 16 9 14 44
16 73 Chinatsu Tada 15 15 15 15 11 45
16 47 Yuji Akimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 49 Yoshiyuki Furuya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 51 Kazuya Iijima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 52 Shunsuke Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Tomohide Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 55 Katsuaki Sone 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 56 Kazuto Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 57 Ryo Koike 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Kouyou Ishimaru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Hironori Okuno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 69 Yuto Shimamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Zenta Tokumo 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - True Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 93 Yamane Shoya 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 99 Yuuki Hori 1 2 2 1 2 5
3 94 Shunsuke Akimoto 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 78 Kai Hagiwara 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 97 Fumiaki Wada 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 90 Masaki Saito 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 77 Yuuki Fujita 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 84 Shion Kobayashi 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 98 Hiromi Yokoyama 9 9 10 10 9 28

10 82 Ryo Kashimura 10 10 9 9 10 29
11 96 Ryuhei Takahashi 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 79 Isamu Homma 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 88 Yusei Okawa 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 87 Koshi Miyata 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 83 Kaito Kasuu 15 15 14 14 15 44
16 80 Kouta Hosaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 85 Keisuke Mano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Ryota Masuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 92 Shota Arai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Yusuke Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - True Novice C (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 124 Yuuki Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 127 Yusuke Yabu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 123 Kenji Tanahashi 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 111 Shinto Kimura 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 109 Shunsuke Kikuna 5 7 5 5 5 15
6 114 Shunsuke Kuriyama 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 100 Yasuhiro Arai 8 5 7 7 8 22
8 110 Yuto Kimata 7 8 8 8 7 23
9 116 Koji Nagakusa 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 117 Ryoutarou Nojiri 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 104 Koya Hamano 11 11 11 12 12 34
12 119 Kyohei Sugimoto 12 12 12 11 11 35
13 103 Hiroto Funaki 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 113 Futa Kojima 15 14 15 13 14 43
15 105 Daito Ishida 13 16 14 16 15 45
16 121 Tetsuya Takaki 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 101 Tatsumi Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Yuuta Fujii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Sota Kagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Tatsuya Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Kazuyoshi Kawana 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 112 Kenjiro Kitazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Kazushige Murayama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 118 Yu Shimoyashiki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Masahiro Sunada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Akihiro Takeuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Hiroki Uema 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 128 Tomonori Yokoyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - True Novice D (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 132 Taisei Inose 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 140 Tatsuya Nagano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 142 Kyonosuke Niino 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 143 Daiki Ohba 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 131 Koki Ichikawa 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 133 Satoshi Isogai 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 130 Tomoetsu Hoshino 7 7 8 6 7 21
8 138 Kouya Amemiya 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 144 Keita Ozawa 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 135 Hayato Kagawa 10 11 10 12 10 31
11 134 Shunta Kato 11 10 12 10 12 33
12 136 Tomohiro Katsuta 12 12 11 11 11 34
13 148 Yamato Ichimura 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 139 Kaisei Mizukawa 14 14 14 15 14 42
15 141 Yuya Nakamura 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 129 Taiki Usugi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Makiya Kokubun 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 145 Youngsu Park 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Hibiki Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Hiroyuki Shioura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 149 Kohei Nonokawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Takuya Nomura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 151 Daichi Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Beginner (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 157 Tomohiro Kenmotsu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 140 Tatsuya Nagano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 159 Yuuki Maruyama 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 165 Akihisa Yamada 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 160 Yoshimichi Nakagawa 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 155 Tatsuya Igari 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 78 Kai Hagiwara 7 7 8 7 8 22
8 143 Daiki Ohba 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 117 Ryoutarou Nojiri 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 162 Shoji Takeda 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 141 Yuya Nakamura 11 11 11 13 11 33
12 98 Hiromi Yokoyama 12 12 12 14 13 37
13 163 Seiji Tamura 13 14 13 10 12 38
14 79 Isamu Homma 15 13 16 12 14 42
15 161 Yu Shinoda 14 15 14 15 15 44
16 53 Shuji Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Tomohide Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Yusuke Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Tatsuya Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Masahiro Sunada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Akihiro Takeuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Hiroyuki Shioura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 151 Daichi Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Atou Ko 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Hayato Higuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 154 Seiya Hoshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Masaru Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 164 Ryoma Watanabe 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Local (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 162 Shoji Takeda 1 3 1 1 1 3
2 130 Tomoetsu Hoshino 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 166 Fumiya Kondo 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 172 Tomohiro Uemura 4 2 4 4 4 12
5 168 Genta Noguchi 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 170 Hirofumi Takizawa 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 167 Takuya Muraki 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 169 Daisuke Shirane 8 8 8 10 9 25
9 171 Tomohiro Yoshida 10 9 9 7 10 28

10 54 Tomohide Ito 9 10 10 11 8 29
11 98 Hiromi Yokoyama 11 11 11 9 11 33
12 164 Ryoma Watanabe 12 12 12 12 12 36
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#20. Men's Physique - Novice A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 183 Hokuto Tatsumi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 173 Akira Hirose 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 157 Tomohiro Kenmotsu 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 185 Yoshimi Yamazaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 181 Kazuyoshi Sasaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 66 Yuta Sato 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 180 Cuong Nghia 8 7 7 8 7 22
8 186 Yoshinari Abe 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 65 Fumiya Sato 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 71 Shota Nishimura 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 174 Hiromu Kaneko 11 10 11 13 13 35
12 175 Kentaro Sugi 12 13 12 12 11 36
13 63 Kaito Ooishi 13 12 13 10 12 37
14 177 Haruto Konno 14 15 14 15 14 43
15 179 Takanori Marukawa 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 51 Kazuya Iijima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Yuta Kuroki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Hiromi Yokoyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Hayato Higuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 154 Seiya Hoshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 171 Tomohiro Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Yuya Komatsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 178 Shota Kuwazaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 182 Ryo Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Teppei Yoshizaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 199 Riku Yoshizawawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 194 Nau Okamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 193 Taku Nagase 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 191 Tatsumi Kokubo 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 195 Issei Sato 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 166 Fumiya Kondo 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 97 Fumiaki Wada 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 197 Ryosuke Tanzawa 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 93 Yamane Shoya 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 189 Naoki Ide 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 90 Masaki Saito 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 77 Yuuki Fujita 12 12 12 13 13 37
13 79 Isamu Homma 13 13 13 10 12 38
14 190 Ikki Takeuchi 14 15 14 15 14 43
15 198 Yuichiro Toda 15 14 15 14 15 44
16 83 Kaito Kasuu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 87 Koshi Miyata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Yu Shinoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 187 Hirohito Arizono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Kazuki Masuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 196 Shingo Sakaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice C (30)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 206 Kouki Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 204 Yusuke Ogata 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 201 Shungai Hayashi 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 208 Masashi Sonobe 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 168 Genta Noguchi 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 100 Yasuhiro Arai 6 5 6 6 6 18
7 210 Kohei Taniyama 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 111 Shinto Kimura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 202 Yotaro Ikemoto 9 10 9 10 11 29

10 215 Toya Yoshida 10 9 10 11 10 30
11 123 Kenji Tanahashi 11 11 11 9 9 31
12 114 Shunsuke Kuriyama 12 13 12 13 12 37
13 209 Hirotoshi Suzuki 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 205 Takuya Shimazaki 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 116 Koji Nagakusa 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 104 Koya Hamano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 105 Daito Ishida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Tatsuya Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 110 Yuto Kimata 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 119 Kyohei Sugimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 122 Akihiro Takeuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Masaru Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 200 Kanato Harima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 203 Wataru Kawabata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 207 Arai Shota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 212 Keito Tsubaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 213 Atsushi Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 214 Daisuke Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 226 Yuki Kurebayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 285 Naoto Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 13 of 19



 
#23. Men's Physique - Novice D (29)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 132 Taisei Inose 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 219 Ryusei Funayama 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 127 Yusuke Yabu 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 231 Genbu Yamaguchi 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 142 Kyonosuke Niino 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 159 Yuuki Maruyama 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 143 Daiki Ohba 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 220 Adam Hamuri 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 221 Kazuki Iida 9 9 10 9 10 28

10 217 Takaki Chahara 10 10 9 10 9 29
11 229 Tatsuki Shiga 12 12 11 11 11 34
12 228 Kazuya Nakamura 11 11 12 12 12 35
13 162 Shoji Takeda 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 144 Keita Ozawa 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 130 Tomoetsu Hoshino 15 15 16 15 16 46
16 232 Yousuke Takeshita 16 16 15 16 15 47
16 106 Sota Kagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 136 Tomohiro Katsuta 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 145 Youngsu Park 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Hibiki Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 155 Tatsuya Igari 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Takuya Muraki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 218 Hisaya Fukuhara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 222 Shota Isaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 223 Kodai Kaneko 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 224 Tadanori Kanemistu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 225 Yusuke Kawakami 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 227 Hirokazu Matsuura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 230 Yuto Tsukahara 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#24. Men's Physique - Teenage (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Hayato Kagawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 233 Satoki Kameda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 152 Atou Ko 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#25. Men's Physique - Junior (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 60 Jin Noguchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 174 Hiromu Kaneko 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 70 Shota Mori 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 234 Hikaru Hayashi 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 235 Hikaru Kashiwabara 5 6 6 8 5 17
6 197 Ryosuke Tanzawa 7 5 7 5 6 18
7 148 Yamato Ichimura 6 7 5 7 7 20
8 153 Hayato Higuchi 8 8 8 10 8 24
9 134 Shunta Kato 9 10 9 6 9 27

10 177 Haruto Konno 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 57 Ryo Koike 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 164 Ryoma Watanabe 12 12 12 12 12 36

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 185 Yoshimi Yamazaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 236 Kazumi Abe 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 186 Yoshinari Abe 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 175 Kentaro Sugi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 209 Hirotoshi Suzuki 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 237 Soujiro Okita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 236 Kazumi Abe 2 6 2 2 2 6
3 214 Daisuke Yamada 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 285 Naoto Sakai 4 3 3 5 4 11
5 187 Hirohito Arizono 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 238 Takeshi Yanatori 6 2 6 6 6 18

 
#28. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 181 Kazuyoshi Sasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 224 Tadanori Kanemistu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 239 Hideki Sugimoto 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 163 Seiji Tamura 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 169 Daisuke Shirane 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#29. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 170 Hirofumi Takizawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 189 Naoki Ide 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 240 Ryo Onodera 3 3 2 3 3 9
4 54 Tomohide Ito 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 108 Kazuyoshi Kawana 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#30. Men's Physique - Open Class A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 248 Yuki Tochigi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 243 Ryu Iida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 183 Hokuto Tatsumi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 199 Riku Yoshizawawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 241 Vincent Ceasar 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 247 Syunnta Miyazawa 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 173 Akira Hirose 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 245 Takao Kiuchi 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 236 Kazumi Abe 9 10 9 12 10 29

10 246 Takumi Kokubo 10 12 11 10 9 31
11 244 Yuki Kimura 12 9 12 9 11 32
12 185 Yoshimi Yamazaki 11 11 10 11 12 33
13 186 Yoshinari Abe 13 14 13 13 13 39
14 174 Hiromu Kaneko 16 13 15 14 14 43
15 196 Shingo Sakaki 14 16 14 16 15 45
16 195 Issei Sato 15 15 16 15 16 46
16 65 Fumiya Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 90 Masaki Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 175 Kentaro Sugi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 177 Haruto Konno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 190 Ikki Takeuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Kazuki Masuyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 193 Taku Nagase 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 242 Yuto Takamiyagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#31. Men's Physique - Open Class B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 256 Yuhei Ueno 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 249 Shota Akiya 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 255 Hiroto Sakai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 254 Mamoru Onodera 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 251 Kazuto Inagaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 204 Yusuke Ogata 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 257 Akira Ito 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 208 Masashi Sonobe 8 7 8 6 8 23
9 202 Yotaro Ikemoto 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 205 Takuya Shimazaki 10 11 10 11 9 31
11 194 Nau Okamoto 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 191 Tatsumi Kokubo 13 12 14 12 12 37
13 161 Yu Shinoda 12 13 12 15 13 38
14 285 Naoto Sakai 14 14 13 14 15 42
15 213 Atsushi Watanabe 16 16 15 13 14 45
16 253 Kaito Matuura 15 15 16 16 16 47
16 252 Manato Koyamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#32. Men's Physique - Open Class C (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 206 Kouki Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 264 Issey Shibuya 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 259 Masaharu Higashi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 266 Tatsuya Sato 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 262 Yuki Katagiri 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 261 Zen Saeid Isaka 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 265 Yusaku Takeda 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 258 Katsuya Eguchi 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 221 Kazuki Iida 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 229 Tatsuki Shiga 10 10 11 10 10 30
11 217 Takaki Chahara 12 11 10 11 11 33
12 225 Yusuke Kawakami 11 12 12 13 12 36
13 227 Hirokazu Matsuura 13 14 13 15 13 40
14 223 Kodai Kaneko 14 13 14 12 14 41
15 218 Hisaya Fukuhara 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 222 Shota Isaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 230 Yuto Tsukahara 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 260 Shinsuke Iida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 263 Daichi Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#33. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 270 Shiyun Tsuchiya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 267 Motoya Ashitaka 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 53 Shuji Inoue 3 2 3 3 2 8
4 182 Ryo Tanaka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 268 Akihiro Ono 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 269 Daisuke Sakai 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#34. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 253 Kaito Matuura 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#35. Men's Classic Physique - Open (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 259 Masaharu Higashi 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 278 Kohei Sugiura 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 277 Kenta Nakata 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 251 Kazuto Inagaki 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 270 Shiyun Tsuchiya 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 279 Naoya Tabei 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 271 Reo Ikeda 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 253 Kaito Matuura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 272 Shunpei Hashiguchi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 273 Takaaki Kambe 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 276 Ryo Nakamatsu 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 274 Gabriel Litzenberger 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 263 Daichi Nakamura 13 13 13 13 13 39

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 281 Shuya Takehana 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#37. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 282 Akito Kusano 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#38. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 259 Masaharu Higashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 283 Ryo Fujishiro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 284 Noboru Osano 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 244 Yuki Kimura 4 4 4 3 4 12
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